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SAMPLE ITINERARY FOR  
San Mateo County Community College District 

Art, Barcelona 
Monday, June 3 - Friday, June 28, 2024 

The following itinerary is just a suggestion as to the order of events and cannot be 
confirmed at this stage. After discussion with the faculty this can be rearranged. 

Sun, June 2 
Optional AIFS Group flight departs San Francisco (SFO) 

Mon, June 3 
Program beings 
Optional AIFS Group flight arrives Barcelona (BCN) 
Meet AIFS staff in the arrivals hall for one-time private transfer to the accommodation 
AIFS-led tour of local area highlighting amenities 
Rest of day free 

Tues, June 4 
AM Orientation with AIFS staff 
PM Sightseeing tour by bus with professional guide 
Eve Welcome dinner 

Wed, June 5 
AM Class with SMCCCD Faculty 
PM Free afternoon 

Thurs, June 6 
AM Class with SMCCCD Faculty 
PM Entrance for self-guided visit to MNAC (Catalunya National Art Museum) 

Fri, June 7 
Full-day excursion to Sitges 

Sat, June 8 - Sun, June 9 
Free weekend 

Mon, June 10 
AM Class with SMCCCD Faculty 
PM Free afternoon 

Tues, June 11 
AM Entrance for self-guided visit to Caixa Forum 
PM Free afternoon 
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Wed, June 12 
AM Class with SMCCCD Faculty 
PM Free afternoon 

Thurs, June 13 
AM Guided tour of Picasso Museum 
PM Free afternoon 

Fri, June 14 
AM Guided tour of Sagrada Familia 
PM Guided visit to Park Guell 

Sat, June 15 - Sun, June 16 
Optional weekend to Madrid 

Mon, June 17 
AM Class with SMCCCD Faculty 
PM Free afternoon 

Tues, June 18 
AM Guided tour of MACBA (Museum of Contemporary Art of Barcelona) 
PM Free afternoon 

Wed, June 19 
AM Class with SMCCCD Faculty 
PM Free afternoon 

Thurs, June 20 
AM Entrance for self-guided visit to Joan Miró Foundation 
PM Group Cooking class 

Fri, June 21 
Full-day excursion to Girona and Figueres 

Sat, June 22 - Sun, June 23 
Free weekend 

Mon, June 24 San Juan Holiday 
Free day 

Tues, June 25 
AM Entrance for self-guided visit to CCCB (Barcelona Centre of Contemporary Culture) 
PM Free afternoon 

Wed, June 26 
AM Class with SMCCCD Faculty 
PM Free afternoon 
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Thurs, June 27 
AM Class with SMCCCD Faculty 
Free day for final errands, shopping and packing 
Eve Farewell dinner 

Fri, June 28 
Program ends 
One-time private transfer to airport 
Optional AIFS Group flight departs Barcelona (BCN) 
Independent travelers return to US / onward personal travel 
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